
Description:

Features:

Available in FC, LC, SC, and ST connector styles

Single-mode and multimode

Low insertion loss and back reflection

Enterprise Connectivity

Products

For those who prefer to assemble connectors at the component level, OCC offers a complete line of 

connector kits for field terminations. Each connector kit offers exceptional optical performance in an easy to 

install form factor

Anaerobic Fiber Connectors

OCC-FC-ST-SM


